TMR Switch Datasheet
© 2026 Littelfuse, Inc.
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Revised: GD. 06/18/26
1
LF21115TMR
TMR Omni-polar Switch 17 Gauss 200nA Push Pull Sensor
Description

BOPN BOPS
BRPN BRPS
Part Numbering System
Example: LF11115 is Bipolar, Push Pull, 200 nA, X axis, 17 Gauss
Note: Every combination is NOT offered. Contact Littelfuse for availability.
LF - x - x - x - x - x  TMR
Littelfuse Brand
Switch Type
Output
Quiescent Current
Sensitivity Axis/Package
Sensitivity Gauss
Tunneling
Magnetoresistance
Technology Switch
1 = X/SOT23
2 = Y/SOT23
3 = Z/SOT23
4 = X/TO92
5 = Y/TO92
6 = Z/TO92
7 = X/LGA
8 = Y/LGA
9 = Z/LGA
1 = 5 Gauss
2 = 7 Gauss
3 = 10 Gauss
4 = 14 Gauss
5 = 17 Gauss
6 = 25 Gauss
7 = 35 Gauss
1 = Bipolar
2 = Omnipolar
3 = Unipolar
1 = PushPull
2 = Open Drain
1 = 200nA
2 = 1.5uA
3 = 0.6mA
TMR Switch Datasheet
© 2026 Littelfuse, Inc.
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Revised: GD. 06/18/26
4
LF21115TMR
TMR Omni-polar Switch 17 Gauss 200nA Push Pull Sensor
Soldering Profile for Lead-free packages
Tape and Reel
ØA ØN ØB C W1 W2 W3
178±2 54±2 13.2±0.3 2.2±0.3 8.4±1.5/0.0 12 MAX 1.4±0.4
High Sensitivity Ultra Low Power TMR Switch
Position Sensing > LF21115TMR
TMR Switch Datasheet
© 2026 Littelfuse, Inc.
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Revised: GD. 06/18/26
5
LF21115TMR
TMR Omni-polar Switch 17 Gauss 200nA Push Pull Sensor
SOT23-3 Package Information
Symbol
Dimensions in Millimeters Dimensions in Inches
Min Nom Max Min Nom Max
A     -  - 1.45      -   - 0.057
A1 0.00   - 0.15 0.000  - 0.006
A2 0.90 1.10 1.30 0.035 0.043 0.051
A3 0.60 0.65 0.70 0.024 0.026 0.028
b 0.39  - 0.49 0.015  - 0.019
c 0.12  - 0.19 0.005  - 0.007
D 2.85 2.95 3.05 0.112 0.116 0.120
E 2.60 2.80 3.00 0.102 0.110 0.118
E1 1.55 1.65 1.75 0.061 0.065 0.069
e 0.85 0.95 1.05 0.033 0.037 0.041